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FUNDACION CANTABRA

SALUD Y
BIENESTAR SOCIAL

BOLSA AUXILIAR EDUCADOR

FERNADEZ DE CELIS VANESA
GOMEZ ABASCAL MERCEDES
RIVERO MARTIN MARTA
GUTIERREZ GARCIA EVA

SETIEN PEREZ OSCAR

DEL RIO COTERA GLORIA

GARCIA MARTINEZ ANA JULIA
GARCIA DE PRADO M2 CARMEN
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ VERONICA
DE LA TORRE FERNANDEZ MARIA
RUBIO RAMOS LUISA MARIA
CAMPO RIOS M2 [SABEL

MONTES BUSTILLO NOELIA
FERNANDEZ GACIA EVA MARIA
OLEA REVILLA ANA

RICO VILLAR M2 JOSE
BUSTAMANTE FERNANDEZ MERCEDES
SAINZ AZPIAZU PILAR

CRUXENT MARTINEZ MARIA GEMA
DE LA FUENTE QUIJANO MARIA GEMA
PEREZ SAN EMETERIO JUAN LUIS
ROJO RUIZ NOEMI

RUIZ GOMEZ AMAIA

CARMONA SANTAMARIA EMMA
MERAYO SOLIS BEGONA

COSIO DIAZ VERONICA

PEREZ LOPEZ M2 CARMEN
CUBILLAS DOMINGUEZ BEATRIZ
MENDEZ VEGA ESPERANZA
SIERRA ALONSO ALICIA
RODRIGUEZ PRIETO BEATRIZ
DIEGO MANTECON M2 ELENA
CASTRO GOMEZ ROSA MARIA
GARCIA PEREZ LYDIA

PIQUERO BARCENA VANESA
SARO GUTIERRREZ MARIA
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6,00



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

DE LA LLAMA SAN EMETERIO ANGELA
GOMEZ RASILLO MARIA
MARTINEZ BEDIA M2 ISABEL
PELAYO REVENTON SERGIO
FERNANDEZ LASTRA M2 ROSA
IBANEZ CEBALLOS AURORA
MARTINEZ POLANCO ALBERTO
MORA ORTE RUTH

ARRIETA CANALES CAROLINA
CAGIGAS PORTILLA MONICA

DIEZ GUTIERREZ ISABEL

PUENTE CUESTA MARTA
RODRIGUEZ MONTES ANJANA
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ MARIA JANA
MEDINA SAIZ ALEJANDRA

BEAR BALDOR M2 CARMEN
BUSTAMANTE ARRESE-YGOR SUSANA
CANTERO FERNANDEZ NEKANE
CRESPO DELGADO VANESA
CEBALLOS AFAGEME CRISTINA
MARTINEZ PEREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ RICARDO
LOPEZ TEMBRA MAIALEN

DIEZ GARCIA AURA

FONFRIA RAMOS MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ SUAREZ DAVID

OCEJA TORRES MARIA DEL MAR
SARO GUTIERREZ JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ANA PAULA
VALDIVIESO GONZALEZ RAQUEL
DE LA PENA FERNANDEZ M2 LOURDES
DOMINGUEZ NUNEZ EVELINA
GONZALEZ REVILLA ALEJANDRO
MARIN BECI ISABEL

PONCE PICON CARMEN

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ROSA

RUIZ BUSTAMANTE CARMEN
HERRERO LOPEZ MANUELA

POLO FERNANDEZ VERONICA
CRUZ DIAZ LUIS

HINOJOSA JEREZ MIGUEL

INCERA PEREZ FERNANDO
MONTES GUERRA M2 DEL CARMEN
PEDROSA ZABALA SERGIO

5,70
5,32
5,20
5,10
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,89
4,02
3,73
3,57
3,40
3,30
3,28
3,14
3,00
3,00
2,70
2,70
2,56
2,50
2,40
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,90
1,22
1,20
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
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0,20
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0,03
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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RIVAS VILLAR M2 JESUS

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ JOSE

SAINZ OLIVERA JULIA

SALGADO GUTIERREZ M2 ESPARENZA
VELEZ RUIZ AGUSTIN

VILLAR GONZALEZ NATALIA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



